
Štangos spaudimo turnyras Aukštai3jos Taurė 2014

Švenčionys 2014.03.29

Vieta sv. kat. Asm. 
svoris

Pavardė, vardas Komanda Spaudimas Viso Wilks 
taškai1. 2. 3.

1 63 58.5 Daiva Žarovienė Kaunas 117.5 120 122.5 122.5 139.29
2 63 57.5 Jus:na Maslovskaitė indiv. 50 52.5 -55 52.5 60.51
3 63 57.2 Irena Lukšėnienė R.L.GYM -50 -50 50 50 57.86
4 63 56.25 Brigita Padelytė Švenčionys -40 40 -42.5 40 46.87
5 63 58.3 Eglė Masevičiūtė Švenčionys 30 35 37.5 37.5 42.75

1 63+ 70.2 Viktorija Ivaščenkova Rokiškis -90 90 -97.5 90 89.36

1 59 50.8 Augus:nas Juodgudis Švenčionys 40 45 47.5 47.5 47.78

1 66 64.1 Albertas Mo:ečius Kuršėnai 140 147.5 -152.5 147.5 118.68
2 66 65 Romas Turakevičius Švenčionys 130 140 -145 140 111.33
3 66 60.7 Ramūnas Kasparavičius Alytus 90 -110 110 110 92.83
4 66 65 Matas Štrėmas Biržai 80 85 90 90 71.57

1 74 73.3 Dainius Juodgudis Švenčionys 170 180 -190.5 180 130.36
2 74 70.5 Tomas Samauskas Alytus -165 165 -175 165 122.97
3 74 73.6 Gražvydas Rimkus Kuršėnai 150 155 -160 155 111.93
4 74 67.8 Deimantas Zakrazauskas Švenčionys 115 125 132.5 132.5 101.80
5 74 70.5 Valius Klimavičius Alytus 130 -145 -150 130 96.89

1 83 81.95 Eugenijus Pyragas Birštonas 185 -195 195 195 131.12
2 83 82 Paulius Morkvėnas Biržai 190 -195 -195 190 127.76
3 83 82.55 Evaldas Černiauskas Švenčionys 170 180 -190 180 120.49
4 83 76.2 Domantas Juška Švenčionys -110 110 -115 110 77.53

1 93 92.6 Algimantas Smelstojus Marijampolė 210 232.5 -245 232.5 146.36
2 93 91.5 Radvilas Rimašius Švenčionys 195 210 217.5 217.5 137.70
3 93 90.35 Vladas Žvirblis Alytus 175 -180 -180 175 111.48
4 93 84.8 Ignas Buinorius Švenčionys -160 162.5 -175 162.5 107.12
5 93 85.45 Mindaugas Lingė Rokiškis 140 -150 -150 140 91.87
6 93 90.05 Eimantas Juodgudis Švenčionys 100 107.5 -112.5 107.5 68.59

1 105 99.45 Deividas Albušis Marijampolė 250 -257.5 -260 250 152.45
2 105 96.65 Povilas Nevecka Alytus 200 207.5 215 215 132.70
3 105 96.2 Leonas Varanavičius Kuršėnai -202.5 202.5 -210 202.5 125.27

105 102.3 Haroldas Šulcas Kuršėnai -230 -245 -245 disq

1 120 105.9 Audrius Vosylius Marijampolė 245 255 -262.5 255 151.93
2 120 116.95 Dainius Repšys Rokiškis 230 240 -257.5 240 138.84
3 120 105.95 Edminas Zubrus Alytus 175 -190 190 190 113.16

1 120+ 128.75 Karolis Aleksandravičius Rokiškis 260 -273 -273 260 147.29
2 120+ 143.65 Martynas Brusokas Marijampolė 195 -207.5 207.5 207.5 115.52

120+ 155.6 Vidas Blekai:s Birštonas -285 -285 -285 disq

Absoliutūs nugalėtojai

Moterys Vyrai

1. Daiva Žarovienė 1. Deividas Albušis
2. Viktorija Ivaščenkova 2. Audrius Vosylius
3. Jus:na Maslovskaitė 3. Karolis Aleksandravičius

4. Algimantas Smelstojus
5. Dainius Repšys 
6. Radvilas Rimašius

1

Andrius Virbicianskas




Pavardė, vardas Wilks 
taškai

Daiva Žarovienė 139.29
Viktorija Ivaščenkova 89.36
Jus:na Maslovskaitė 60.51
Irena Lukšėnienė 57.86
Brigita Padelytė 46.87
Eglė Masevičiūtė 42.75

Deividas Albušis 152.45
Audrius Vosylius 151.93
Karolis Aleksandravičius 147.29
Algimantas Smelstojus 146.36
Dainius Repšys 138.84
Radvilas Rimašius 137.70
Povilas Nevecka 132.70
Eugenijus Pyragas 131.12
Dainius Juodgudis 130.36
Paulius Morkvėnas 127.76
Leonas Varanavičius 125.27
Tomas Samauskas 122.97
Evaldas Černiauskas 120.49
Albertas Mo:ečius 118.68
Martynas Brusokas 115.52
Edminas Zubrus 113.16
Gražvydas Rimkus 111.93
Vladas Žvirblis 111.48
Romas Turakevičius 111.33
Ignas Buinorius 107.12
Deimantas Zakrazauskas 101.80
Valius Klimavičius 96.89
Ramūnas Kasparavičius 92.83
Mindaugas Lingė 91.87
Domantas Juška 77.53
Matas Štrėmas 71.57
Eimantas Juodgudis 68.59
Augus:nas Juodgudis 47.78

Haroldas Šulcas

Vidas Blekai:s
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